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PRESENZE E ASSENZE DEL PERSONALE TRIMESTRE LUGLIO - SETTEMBRE  2024 

 
 

 
 

 
N. DIPENDENTI 

 
GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 
NEL 

TRIMESTRE 

 

 
TOTALE GIORNI 
LAVORATIVI NEL 

TRIMESTRE (N. DIP. 
x GG. LAVOR.) 

 

 
GIORNI DI 
ASSENZA: 

 
 
 

% TASSO DI 
PRESENZA 

 

 
% TASSO DI 

ASSENZA 

 
15 

 
65 

 
975 

 
218 

 
 

77,64 

 
 

22,36 
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